ACCESSORIES
May 2013
FOR GENELEC LOUDSPEAKERS
10
36
10
35
10

accessorIES
(1) = Stand plate needed. (2) = not recommended
Order code Description
Brand /
part no 60
10
80
20
80
30
81
30
80
40
82
40
80
50
82
50
82
60
O
th
er
F loor     S tands
8000-409B Floor stand (950 - 1430 mm) K&M 26741-029-55 X X X X X
8000-403 Floor stand (mic stand) K&M 26000-300-55 X X X
1037-415B Floor stand for 1037 monitor K&M 45100-000-55 1037
1038-415B Floor stand for 1038 monitor K&M 45110-000-55 1038
8000-400 Genelec Design stand K&M 26785-000-56 X (2) X X
8260-415B Floor stand for 8260 K&M 26795-000-56 X (1)
T able     S tands
8000-406 Short table stand (17 cm) K&M 23310-370-55 X X X X (1)
8000-425B Adjustable height table stand (301-527 mm) K&M 23360-300-55 X X X X (2)
8010-205 Table stand with glass base K&M 23280-300-00 X
8010-320B/W Table stand L-shape for 6010, Black / white K&M 23270-300-55/-57 X
8020-320B/W Table stand L-shape for 8020, Black / white K&M 23274-000-55/-57 X
S tand     P lates
8010-408/W Stand plate for 6010, Black / white K&M 19621-329-55/-57 X
8020-408 Stand plate for 8020 K&M 19622-329-55 X
8030-408 Stand plate for 8030 / 8130 K&M 19623-329-55 X
8040-408 Stand plate for 8040 / 8240 K&M 19624-329-55 X
8050-408 Stand plate for 8050 / 8250 K&M 19625-329-55 X
8260-450B Stand plate for 8260 K&M 19628-300-56 X
1032-450B Stand plate for 1032 (S30D) K&M 24455-000-55 1032
C eiling       M ount
8000-415B Adjustable height ceiling mount (905-1505 mm) K&M 24490-000-55 X X X X X
8000-417B Truss mount K&M 24495-000-55 X X X X X
8260-465B Truss mount kit, black K&M 24492-000-55 X
8000-435B/W Short ceiling mount, Black / white K&M 24485-000-55/-57 X X X X X
W all    M ount
8010-202B/S/W Wall & Ceiling mount, black packed in pairs, Black / silver / white Sanus WMS3B / S / W X
8000-401B Wall mount, Black K&M 24180-000-55 X
8000-422B/W Wall mount with T-plate, Black / white K&M 24160-000-56/-66 X X X
8000-402B/W Wall mounting bracket, Black / white K&M 24475-000-55/-57 X X X X X
6010-410B/W Wall mount bracket (included in 6010), Black / white Genelec X
8000-410B/W Wall mount (simple bracket), Black / white Genelec X X X
8260-414B Wall mount for 8260 K&M 24478-000-55 X
1032-460B Wall mount for 1032 (S30D) K&M 24453-000-55 1032
1037-414B Wall mount for 1037 monitor K&M 24457-000-55 1037
1038-437B Wall mount for 1038CF / 1238CF K&M 24477-000-55 1038CF / 1238CF
5040-410B/W Adapter plate for 5040 Subwoofer, Black / white Genelec 5040
F L U S H  M O U N T
8040-450B Flush mount kit for one 8040 / 8240 Genelec X
8050-450B Flush mount kit for one 8050 / 8250 Genelec X
8260-470B Flush mount kit for one 8260 Genelec X
V E S A  adapter
8000-437B VESA adapter 75/100 mm Genelec X X X X X
O ther
8000-419B Adapter for 36 mm tubes to 3/8" K&M 24521-900-55 X X X X X
1038-605 Top adapter 3/8" for floor stand 8000-409B to fit 1038CF / 1238CF K&M 26739-329-00 1038CF / 1238CF
8000-432 Security wire for truss mounts SW-02